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Anlage
Sommerbergweg 4, 53177 Bonn
m 01733728555 info@tcbg-heiderhof.de

Sportwart/in

Imwolde-Kraemer, Claudia
T 0157-53 11 47 22 claudia.kraemer@outlook.com
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Andreas Kuhnle
m 01725441568; kuhnle.antje@t-online.de
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Kuhnle, Andreas
Schmitz, Stefan

Dr. Hohenhaus, Jorn
Weindel, Andreas
Papke, André

Schick, Joachim
Wilde, Marc
lwankowski, Stefan
Wockenful3, Benjamin
Paulus, Kim
Kroseberg, Jirgen
Weber, Holger
Bosse, Sebastian
Odukoya, Pascal
Ujvari, Ferenc (HUN N)
Kisielewski, Marek
Vogt, Alexander

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16856370
18102976
17356095
17410570
17601665
18066020
17163343
16993314
18154205
17352776
17160644
16805332
17283613
18154966
17754055
16253085
17755618

LK

LK14,4
LK15,3
LK18,3
LK19,5
LK20,8
LK21,4
LK20,6
LK22,3
LK21,7
LK20,9
LK22,1
LK22,3
LK23,4
LK22,4
LK24,2
LK24,9
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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